5500 Wheeler Avenue
72901-0000, AR Fort Smith
Phone: 479-648-1902
Fax: 479-648-1960
XRU1D120U Screw TBR 6A SPDT - 120VAC/110VDC
Eaton Corp
Catalog Number XRU1D120U
Manufacturer Eaton Corp
Description Eaton DPDT Screw Connection, Standard Terminal Block Relays,
24 VDC, 6a
Weight per unit 0.0600 (lbs/each)
Product Category Terminal Blocks & Accessories
Features
amperage rating               6
Voltage Rating                120 Vac, 110 Vdc
Dimensions and Weight
Height                        3.75
Length                        0.25
Width                         3.5
Descriptions
Description                   SCREW TBR 6A SPDT - 120VAC/110VDC
extra long description        ETN XRU1D120U SCREW TBR  6A SPDT -
Features                      Eaton’s XR terminal block relays use screw terminal technology
and offer quick system wiring, superior safety features, clear
labeling and a high level of modularity. These compact, DIN rail
mounted relays are best suited for applications that require
higher continuous load currents than miniature relays can carry
and switch. They can withstand inrush currents or brief overloads
without damage and allow for continuous load currents of up to
10 A.
Long Description              Eaton DPDT Screw Connection, Standard Terminal Block Relays,
24 Vdc, 6A
Product Type                  Screw TBR 6A SPDT - 120VAC/110VDC
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         Eaton
GTIN 00782116940356
Manufacturers Part Number     XRU1D120U
UPC 782116940356
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          SPLIT BOLTS
Type                          Terminal block relay
5500 Wheeler Avenue
72901-0000, AR Fort Smith
Phone: 479-648-1902
Fax: 479-648-1960
Packaging
Carton 10
Weight Per each 0.06
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Elec Assemblies, Panels & EOEM - Electrical Assemblies, Panels
and EOEMs
standard                      CSA Certified,UL Listed